
 
wp\board\scheduling\board meetings 

JAMESTOWN PUBLIC SCHOOL 
BOARD MEETINGS FOR 2023-2024 

  
First and Third Monday of every month, 5:15 PM in Thompson Community Room 
 

No Meeting  Monday, July 17, 2023 

No Meeting  Monday, August 21, 2023 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023  Monday, September 18, 2023  

Monday, October 2, 2023  Monday, October 16, 2023 

Monday, November 6, 2023  Monday, November 20, 2023 

No Meeting  Monday, December 18, 2023   

No Meeting   Monday, January 15, 2024  

Monday, February 5, 2024  Monday, February 19, 2024 

Monday, March 4, 2024  Monday, March 18 2024 

Monday, April 1, 2024  Monday, April 15, 2024 

Monday, May 6, 2024  Monday, May 20, 2024 

Monday, June 3, 2024  Monday, June 17, 2024 

No Meeting   Monday, July 15, 2024 

No Meeting  Monday, August 19, 2024 

 


